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Linda Del Cueto

linda.delcueto@lausd.net | (818) 252-5400
8401 Arleta Ave., Sun Valley, CA 91352

SNE 22 WS

Joseph Nacorda

joseph.narcorda@lausd.net | (818) 654-3600
6621Balboa Blvd., Lake Balboa, CA 91406

N2 28 us3

Cheryl P.Hildreth

cheryl.hildreth@lausd.net | (310) 914-2100
11380 W. Graham Place, Los Angeles, CA 90064

228 Usg+
José P.Huerta
jose.huerta@lausd.net | (323) 224-3100
2151 N. Soto St., Los Angeles, CA 90032

L 22 usF

Roberto Antonio Martinez
roberto.a.martinez@lausd.net | (213) 241-0126
333S.Beaudry Ave,, 11th floor, Los Angeles, CA 90017

e 22 187

Michael Romero

michael.romero@lausd.net | (310) 354-3400
1208 Magnolia Ave., Gardena, CA 90247



1360 West Temple Street
Los Angeles, CA 90026
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Monica Garcfa, Board President
monica.garcia@lausd.net

(213) 241-6180

WEHAJ A 4 NS
Nick Melvoin, Board Vice President
nick.melvoin@lausd.net

(213) 241-6387

WS M1 XS
Dr. George J.McKennalll
george.mckenna@lausd.net

(213) 241-6382

W= A 3 XS
Scott M. Schmerelson
scott.schmerelson@lausd.net

(213) 241-8333
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toh

: (213) 481-3350
:(213) 4813392

/\

W= X 5 XA
Aixle Aman, Chief of Staff
aixle.aman@lausd.net

(213) 241-5555

W X 6 XS
Kelly Gonez
kelly.gonez@lausd.net

(213) 241-6388

wW=E2A] XM 7 XA
Dr.Richard Vladovic
richard.vladovic@lausd.net
(213) 241-6385




SAMHAY A S WFF
333 South Beaudry Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90017
WWW.LAUSD.NET

Follow us on:

) : @LosAngelesSchools
¥ : @LASchools

: @LASchools

=X 8 & https://achieve.lausd.net/Page/15078




